Common Features
Simple and flexible installation
Four anchor points’ cable inlets ensure flexible installation.
Integrated safety switch
Intellivent® has an integrated omnipolar switch as standard, removing the need for installation of a separate switch,
which saves both money and time on installation.
Ø100 and Ø125 connection in the same fan
Intellivent® can be connected to exhaust air ducts with a diameter of 98 -100mm or 118 -125mm using the two

Pa
m³/h
Order Code Dimensions Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4149 Ø 100 x 310mm Thru Wall and Backdraught Kit 2.0 AND CELCIUS using 98mm adapter
DCT4150 Ø 125 x 310mm Thru Wall and Backdraught Kit 2.0 AND CELCIUS using 118mm adapter
Order Code Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4151 Front Cover Plate - White 2.0 AND CELCIUS
DCT4152 Internal thru wall kit : Ø 100 x 100mm length 2.0 AND CELCIUS using 98mm adapter
DCT4149 DCT4150 DCT4151 DCT4152
* Max speed exceeds bathroom acceptable solution minimum exhaust ventilation flow rate